Luminaire Housing - Ribbed extruded aluminum top and bottom panels for optimum cooling and die formed aluminum side panels
fastened together with stainless steel fasteners create the enclosure.
Light guide - Luminous modules come in 90° , 120°, 180°, and 335° distributions. Maximum length is 40’ and are supplied in 8’ pieces.
Modules have an outer sheel of UV stabilized matte finished polycarbonate and includes a self-aligning connector tube that locks
adjacent modules together.
Mounting - Luminaire can be surface, aircraft cable, pendent or wall mounted from and extended arm (36” max. for wall mount). All
mounting hardware is supplied. .
Mounting Rail - A 1” x 1” rail is made of anodized extruded aluminum. Rails lock together with self-aligning connector brackets. Rail

OPTIONS
DC-G
ORDERING EXAMPLE: WL10 / 20 / 90 / PNBH-42” / 2 / TW / DC-G
C US
APPROVED:
PROJECT:
TYPE:
                                          WL10-RVNC
                                         09/09/05
OPTIONS
    DC-R   RED      DC-B   BLUE   DC-G   GREEN  DC-Y   YELLOW DC-SF   FOR OTHER
COLORS CONTACT
FACTORY
REM - NEMA 4
REMOTE BALLAST
ILLUMINATOR FINISH
TW
TEXTURED
WHITE
TBL
TEXTURED
BLACK
TBR
TEXTURED
BRONZE
TLB
TEXTURED
LIGHT BRONZE
TN
TEXTURED
NATURAL
TS
TEXTURED
SANDSTONE
SF
SPECIFY FINISH
SEE COLOR CHART
CC
CUSTOM COLOR
(CONSULT FACTORY)
VM
VERTICAL MOUNTING
(CONSULT FACTORY)
UL & IP65 WET LISTED ILLUMINATOR
LUMINOUS
LINEAR
LIGHTING
10” DIAMETER
1000W INTEGRAL METAL HALIDE
I L L U S I O N S  10
	6in Illusions damp.pdf
	6in Illusions wet.pdf